
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

D D

C C

B B

A A

Title

Number RevisionSize

A3

Date: 12/2/2015 Sheet    of
File: C:\Users\..\双相全桥.SchDoc Drawn By:

G

D
S

Q4
FGA40T65 SHD

G

D
S

Q9
FGA40T65 SHD

C1224/630V

G

D
S

Q3
FGA40T65 SHD

G

D
S

Q7
FGA40T65 SHD

1

7 17

11

910

32

456

8

12

15

13

16

19

20

T1

ETD49

R1
Res2

GND

G

D
S

Q6
FGA40T65 SHD

G

D
S

Q10
FGA40T65 SHD

G

D
S

Q5
FGA40T65 SHD

G

D
S

Q8
FGA40T65 SHD

E3150uf/450V E1
470uf/450V

300--450VDC-

300--450VDC+

E2
3300uf/63V

E4
3300uf/63V

G

DS Q1

FGA40T65 SHD G

DS Q2

FGA40T65 SHD

MCU控制电池充放

58V?池+

58V?池-

IGBT MOS
MOS MOS

电流取样电阻


	Schematic Prints of ?¬Û¥þ?.SchDoc("Selected Document")
	?¬Û¥þ?.SchDoc


